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Grundschulstandorte im 
Stadtbezirk Brackwede

Ausgangslage:
6 eigenständige Schulen

GS Ummeln

72 57

Queller Schule

93 75

37 35

Brocker Schule

32 43

Frölenbergschule

Vogelruthschule

65 69

Südschule

66 37

Schulanfänger p.a.
Aufnahmen p.a.

Schulstandorte

24

36

jeweils Durchschnittswerte

Einzugsbereiche

Schülerzahl p.a.144

Anlage 5

226
134

320
176

156

266

GS Ummeln

74 59

Queller Schule

113 95

Vogelruthschule

111 83

Südschule

67 81

Szenario E:
Auflösung Frölenbergschule
und Brocker Schule

Grundschulstandorte im 
Stadtbezirk Brackwede

Schulanfänger p.a.
Aufnahmen p.a.

Schulstandorte

24

36

jeweils Durchschnittswerte

Einzugsbereiche

Schülerzahl p.a.144

240

379

324

315


